Stanature Selections

Turkey Bacon Swiss @

Turkey breast, bacon, tomato, Swiss cheese, mayonnaise and lettuce on wheatberry bread.

Davinci’s Chicken Salad SANAWICKH R ......ccceeceececcecscsecsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssscss D049

House recipe chicken salad, lettuce and roma tomatoes on wheatberry bread.

NI e B S A A - i, e oeeencacaonsonsnsinoceisesb s bittosissrssines ittt csorsissoviatasassesssscndites 95.89

Grilled chicken and shredded cheese in a flour tortilla. Served with a side of sour cream and salsa.

Crispy strips of bacon served on sourdough bread with mayonnaise, lettuce and roma tomatoes.

IO N A CheeS e - A .. .cecccocscssssenssssss i ol s artetastodsssecscesesihossssssddlhossisssesesssessssise D29

Melted provolone & Swiss cheese grilled on sourdough bread.

Sides: Soup:
Premium Chips....ccccceeeeeeeeee$1.49  BOWI Of SOUP....ceeeeeecceenceeceeeec$4.79 Pizza Crust
Frito Lay Chips.....ccceeeeee0000081.29  CUP Of SOUP..cceeeereneneeceeeeeeeeees$3.59 White Bread

Gluten Free Options Available!

; Blueberry Muffins
WhOIe FruItoooocooooooooooocoooooooo$1 01 9 *z\/egeta“an )(: _EO,S FaVOfItE



Fiat Bread Pizzas

Pepperoni Pizza %

Marinara, mozzarella, Italian herbs and pepperoni.

Classic Cheese Pizza* ‘@

Marinara, mozzarella and Italian herbs.

Blended Peverages

Mocha/White Mocha Javalanche®......ccceceecececeecececcccececcenes 5.09
Vanilla Cream Javalanche® .......cccceeceeceececcescenccecccccsccceccscenes 5.09
Caramel JaValanChe® . ....cocsccensiseccss e diutliolEe oscossssssasssessosses 5.09
ESpresso Javalanche® .....cccccecceeceeccacceesceccsccsecceccscsseccsccscsces 5.09
L AWDEITY CreaMi . ciccicioosssrscssocsosslBifossccssosssesssssassesssssssssos 5.09
R TR ITIE . it wiiestambos horvires B bovooh sibissasstssse Sinonates 5.09

;ES WTESSO

R G Q. o cwasses cosashoraiisnec snsansassasiosssadiiilohes fh oo s onniveses s diiiunel 3.39
EREM ESPresso SNOt .cocciiivercsocscasiicrssBabaiatuassiadite s ssosssensonsansd 0.70
BRETA FIAVOLr SNOL ccicvieecciesinseccaccstagonssetolEBER s s o+ oo ossnssnssons 0.60
SOY AIMONA MUK .cooiierieessecssscossecssassoscsssssssstoiagsosossoassessgios 0.60
TP o8 tsis ivsi sanssoiissiesssontisdandis Navees inpvitsnr et ulNRT I 0.60

of = Vegetanan =Leo’'s Favorite




No substitutions on

a’ Tﬂﬂ«tﬂ V TA T OWT/L Create Your Own, please

Choose 1 soup or salad & 1 SANAWICK .....ceeeceeecceecceeeceeccceeccececseccseecsseccsescsseccsee 39.28

Soup: SoupoftheDay Salad: Garden Salad
Sandwich: 7/2 DaVinci’s Chicken Salad or 1/2 BLT or Mona Cheese-A

Breﬂk AST (ends at 10:50)

TUSCAN BreaKfast BUITITO R ....ceevececcscecsssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssse 3349

Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs, sausage, salsa and pepperjack cheese.

Egg & Cheese Bagel (with choice of BacON or SAUSAGE) ceeeseeesecsssssossesssessesssessossscssessassne $5.29
Egg & Cheese Wrap (with choice of Bacon or SAUSAgGe) seceeeesecseccsocsecssosasscsscssessessne veeseee 94.49
EQQ & Cheese Bagel s . cccccooiunicenceclinapisiinmstosessenscssossonsessinesiisusoiosasescsncencs DAe 19

Egg & Cheese Wrap.....ccccesisisecssnsacsascasssssansanssnsassasssssassassassassassassasassssssssassass $3.39
Oatmeal* ¢ cassisasess SRR ria SR DY

Warm bowl of oatmeal topped with brown sugar and a sprinkle of cinnamon.

oo =Vegetanan  3{=Leo’s Favorite
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Café Mocha

espresso + chocolate + milk

Café White Mocha

espresso + white chocolate + milk

Cafée Latte

espresso + milk

Caramel Macchiato
espresso + caramel + vanilla + milk

Cinnamon Spice Latte*

espresso + milk + cinnamon spices

Cafe Americano
espresso + water

Fair Trade Chai Latte
black tea + spices + milk

Cold Brew Coffee*

AVA City Coffee

o, ‘o

% = Signature Beverage

Torani Syrups:
Vanilla - Caramel « Hazelnut
Sugar Free Vanilla « Pumpkin Pie

4.89

4.89

4.39

5.09

5.69

3.29

4.59

4.29

Café Mocha

espresso + chocolate + steamed milk

Café White Mocha

espresso + white chocolate + steamed milk

Café Latte

espresso + steamed milk + milk foam

Caramel Macchiato
espresso + caramel + vanilla + steamed milk

Cinnamon Spice Latte*

espresso + steamed milk + milk foam + cinnamon spices

Cappuccino
espresso + steamed milk + milk foam

Eye Opener

espresso + Java City® Coffee

Café Americano
espresso + hot water

Café Au Lait

hand roasted coffee + steamed milk
Brewed Coffee
Coffee Refill

Hot Chocolate

chocolate + steamed milk

White Hot Chocolate

white chocolate + steamed milk

Fair Trade Chai Latte

black tea + spices + steamed milk

Organic Hot Tea

3.99

3.99

3.39

3.99

4.59
3.39

3.99

2.69

2.49

2.19

3.09

3.09

3.59

2.49

4.59

4.59

3.99

4.79

5.09
3.99

4.59

2.99

2.79

2.49

3.359

3.59

4.29

2.89

4.89

4.89

4.39

5.09

5.69
4.39

4.89

3.29

3.19

2.79
1.69
3.89

3.89

4.59

3.19



